ne
tw
or
k
yo
u
ca
n

gel filled
F/UTP cat. 5e LSZH Cca SEC5EFTPLSZH-CCA
F/FTP cat. 6A LSZH B2ca SEC6AFFTPLSZH-B2CA
ST
EP
 2
Pi
ck
 th
e
rig
ht
 ra
ck
C ATA LO G  N O.VA R I A N T
15U  600*600*865 CCSS-0606-15U
18U  600*600*998 CCSS-0606-18U
24U  600*600*1317 CCSS-0606-24U
24U  600*800*1317 CCSS-0608-24U
24U  600*1000*1317 CCSS-0610-24UP
32U  600*600*1611 CCSS-0606-32U
32U  600*800*1611 CCSS-0608-32U
42U  600*600*2055 CCSS-0606-42U
42U  600*800*2055 CCSS-0608-42U
42U  800*800*2055 CCSS-0808-42U
42U  800*1000*2055 CCSS-0810-42U
19" Standing cabinets
All our cabinets are prepared for self-assembly.
It is possible to order a cabinet already
assembled.
perforated door
42U 800*1000*2055 CCSS-0810-42U
-F2PR2Pdouble perforated doors front/rear
Security locks
Easy access to devices
from any side of the
cabinet
Grounding wires
Construction
minimizing screw
protrusion
Perforation of elements
for better
air circulation
Brush grommets
CCSS-0610-24UPCCSS-0606-18U
It is possible to order perforated doors
for any standing cabinet.
C ATA LO G  N O.VA R I A N T
4U  600*450*282 CCSW-0604-04U
6U  600*450*370 CCSW-0604-06U
6U  600*600*370 CCSW-0606-06U
9U  600*450*503 CCSW-0604-09U
9U  600*600*503 CCSW-0606-09U
12U  600*450*637 CCSW-0604-12U
12U  600*600*637 CCSW-0606-12U
15U  600*450*770 CCSW-0604-15U
15U  600*600*770 CCSW-0606-15U
18U  600*450*903 CCSW-0604-18U
18U  600*600*903 CCSW-0606-18U
19" Wall mounted
cabinets glass door
C ATA LO G  N O.VA R I A N T
6U  600*450*370 CCSW-0604-06UP
6U  600*600*370 CCSW-0606-06UP
9U  600*450*503 CCSW-0604-09UP
9U  600*600*503 CCSW-0606-09UP
12U  600*450*637 CCSW-0604-12UP
12U  600*600*637 CCSW-0606-12UP
15U  600*450*770 CCSW-0604-15UP
15U  600*600*770 CCSW-0606-15UP
19" Wall mounted
cabinets perforated door
CCSW-0604-12U CCSW-0604-12UP
Cabinets equipped with a mounting bracket